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STRÖND is inspired by the world’s more secluded beaches. The tiles
feature a mix of stone designs, with finer details in shades of varying
intensities on each one. The collection’s Shaped finish further
enhances its realism and natural appeal. 

The collection comes in a choice of 3 colours –Cloud, Oat and Dolphin–
in a 100x275 cm, 100x180 cm, 100x100 cm, 50x100 cm, 60x120 cm or
90x90 cm format. Thanks to the use of 4D technology the collection
also includes an extra-thick 20 mm model in a 100x100 cm and 50x100
cm formats for use outdoors.

CLOUD OAT DOLPHIN

COLLECTIONS

100x275 cm
40x109 "

100x180 cm
40x71 "

Dukeson
WALL&FLOOR

50x100 cm
20x40 "

100x100 cm
40x40 "

90x90 cm
36x36 "

30x30 cm
11.8x11.8
"

60x120 cm
24x48 "

30x30 cm
11.8x11.8
"

Special Pieces Piezas Especiales

D. MOSAIC D. MIX
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 STROND DOLPHIN SP/100X275/R STROND DOLPHIN/100X100X2/A/R

COLLECTIONS Dukeson
WALL&FLOOR
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 STROND CLOUD SP/90X90/R & STROND CLOUD /90X90/A/R

COLLECTIONS Dukeson
WALL&FLOOR
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COLLECTIONS

 STROND OAT SP/100X180/R & GROW TAUPE SP/33X100/R STROND OAT SP/100X100/R

Dukeson
WALL&FLOOR

STROND OAT SP
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TECHNICAL DATA 

FORMATS 

COMPLEMENTARY PIECES 

Shaped (SP) 6/8 mm

Shaped (SP) 9 mm

Antislip (A)

COLLECTIONS

DIN 51130

PATTERNS VARIETY 

DIN 51097
-

A + B
A + B + C

 UNE-41901 EX
Class 1
Class 2
Class 3

STRÖND CLOUD 100X180 cm FORMAT 

 BS 7976-2 (PTV)  ANSI A137.1 (DCOF)
>0,42
>0,42
>0,42

OAT

CLOUD

DOLPHIN

 

Shaped (SP)

Antislip (A)

Thickness 

Patterns

Shade variation 

Antislip (A)

Antislip (A)

Antislip (A)

Shaped (SP)

Shaped (SP)

Shaped (SP)

 
Shaped (SP)

Antislip (A)

8x30 cm
3.1x11.8 "

Porcelain 4D 

100x275 cm
40x109 "

6 mm

5

V1

36125
M90

Shaped (SP)

Antislip (A)

100x180 cm
40x71 "

8 mm

9

V1

32861
M94

8x75,5 cm
3.1x29.7 "

U45
-

100x100 cm
40x40 "

8 / 20 mm*

15

V1

31761
M93

32864*
M113
31763
M93

32866*
M113
31764
M93

32865*
M113

8x90 cm
3.1x35.4 "

30x180 cm30x120 cm30x100 cm
11.8x70.8 ” 11.8x47.2 “ 11.8x39.4 ”

Dukeson
WALL&FLOOR

50x100 cm
20x40 "

20 mm

30

V1

8x60 cm
3.1x23.6 "

U35
-

30x90 cm
11.8x35.4 ”

30x60 cm
11.8x23.6 "

Porcelain 

60x120 cm
24x48 "

90x90 cm
36x36 "

9 mm

20

V1

32852
M101

15

V1

32855
M102
32858
M81

32856
M102
32860
M81

32857
M102

-
R10
R11

-
+36 Wet
+36 Wet

S.K.I. S.K.D.

-

36126
M90

-

36878
M90

-

STAIR TREADS
TECHNICAL (PT) SEAMLESS (PL/18)

SKIRTING

-

32863
M94

-

32862
M94

-

U90
-

U75
-

U4
4
U4
4

U74
-

-

35571
M115

-

35573
M115

-

35572 
M115

U7
6
U7
6

-

32854
M101

-

32853
M101

-

U54
-

32859
M81

U53
U53

A * 18 cm

* When thickness is
6 mm, A = 18 mm;

when 8 mm, then A = 24 mm;
when 9 mm, then A= 30 mm.
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POOL PIECES 

SPECIAL PIECES 
Porcelain (9 mm)

20 mm thickness 

OAT

OAT

CLOUD

CLOUD

DOLPHIN

DOLPHIN

STRÖND OAT

STRÖND CLOUD

STRÖND DOLPHIN

30x30 cm 11.8x11.8 "

Antislip (A)

Antislip (A)

Antislip (A)

Antislip (A)

Antislip (A)

Antislip (A)

Shaped (SP)

Shaped (SP)

Shaped (SP)

Porcelain 

P.V.
(POOL COPING)
20x90x1 cm
8x35.4x0.4 "

3387 7
U81

33879
U81

33878
U81

P.V.
(POOL COPING)
20x100x2 cm
8x39.4x0.8 "

35502
U82

35503
U82

35504
U82

Porcelain Porcelánico

ANG.P.V. 

ANG.P.V. 

COLLECTIONS

90x90x1 cm
35,4x35,4x0,4 "

33880
U75

33882
U75

33881
U75

100x100x2 cm
39.4x39.4x0.8 "

35505
U86

35506
U86

35507
U86

Porcelain (9 mm)

E.P.V. 

E.P.V. 

90x90x1 cm
35,4x35,4x0,4 "

33883
U75

33885
U75

33884
U75

STRÖND OAT
GROW HONEY

STRÖND CLOUD
GROW KALUA

100x100x2 cm
39.4x39.4x0.8 "

35508
U86

35509
U86

35510
U86

30x30 cm 11.8x11.8 "

Shaped (SP)

STRÖND DOLPHIN
GROW PORTO Shaped (SP)

Shaped (SP)

REJ.
(DRAINAGE GRATE)
15x45x2,3 cm
6x17.7x0.9 "

33886
U54

33894
U54

33893
U54

REJ.

(DRAINAGE GRATE)

15x50x2 cm
6x19.7x0.8 "

35514
U54

35516
U54

35515
U54

ANG.REJ. 
(ANGLE CORNER

DRAINAGE GRATE)
15x45x2,3 cm
6x17.7x0.9 "

33895
U75

33897
U75

33896
U75

ANG.REJ. 
(ANGLE CORNER

DRAINAGE GRATE)
50x50x2 cm

19.7x19.7x0.8 "
35524
U86

35526
U86

35525
U86

T.REJ. 
(SQUARE CORNER
DRAINAGE GRATE)
15x15x2,3 cm

6x6x0.9 "
33898
U71

33899
U71

33900
U71

T.REJ. 
(SQUARE CORNER
DRAINAGE GRATE)
15x15x2,3 cm

6x6x0.9 "
35527
U71

35529
U71

35528
U71

Dukeson
WALL&FLOOR

 STROND OAT 100X100XT2/A/R

(POOL COPING
INTERNAL CORNER)

(POOL COPING
INTERNAL CORNER)

(POOL COPING
EXTERNAL CORNER)

(POOL COPING
EXTERNAL CORNER)

D. MOSAIC

33091
U36

33092
U36

33090
U36

D. MIX

33221
U55

33219
U55

33220
U55

20 cm

20 cm

20 cm

20 cm

90 cm

100 cm

20 cm

20 cm

90 cm

100 cm

90 cm

100 cm

15 cm

15 cm

15 cm

15 cm

15 cm

15 cm

50 cm

45 cm

50 cm

45 cm

15 cm

15 cm

5 cm

3 cm

2 cm

2 cm

1 cm

1 cm

254 255


